You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ LD39030SJ18R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LD39030SJ18R Details PDF
LD39030SJ18R
Manufacturer Part Number: LD39030SJ18R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 1.85V 0.3A LN CSPS
Datasheets: LD39030SJ18R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LD39030SJ18R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 1.85V 0.3A LN CSPS
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-UFBGA, FCBGA
Supplier Device Package 4-Flipchip (0.79x0.79)
Voltage - Output 1.8V
Current - Output 300mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.2V @ 300mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Original-Reel®
LD39030SJ12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.3A 4FLIPCHIP
LD39030SJ25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A LN CSPS
LD39030SJ10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1V 0.3A 4FLIPCHIP
LD39030SJ15R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.3A LN CSPS
LD39030DTPU33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.3A 4DFN
LD39050PU25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A 6DFN
LD39030DTPU28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.8V 300MA 4DFN
LD39030SJ28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A 4FLIPCHIP
08051A510MAT4A 12065C563KAT2M 1206SFF150F/63-2 AC0402DRNPO9BN6R8 AM29F400BT-45EC
AP7365-15SNG-7 AQY221N3SZB01 B39172-B1637-U510 C0603X7S0J224M030BC C1005JB1A335M050BC
CGA4J3X7T2E104M125AA CGA6M1C0G3A152J200AC CMZ5956B CS51031GD8G CXA2032Q-T4
DS17485N3 EM638165TS-7IG FDN537N-NL FQP30N06L GRM033R61C183ME84D
GRM1886P1H4R7CZ01D GRT31CR61H225KE01L HD6433664D21FPJ IS61SF12832-8.5TQ ISL6612ACRZ
K4H511638F-LIB3 K9F1208UOC-PIBO KSD1691YSTU LD051A2R2CAB4A LE9500ABJCT.JD
LH1056AT1 LT1993CUD-4 MDP1930TH MMBTA06LT1 PC68HC711PL2PU2
SE9017-LF SHLP-06V-S-B SN74AC244MDWREP SPX5205M5-2.0 SSM2301RMZ-REEL7
TC74VHC14FT TDA7294HS TPA3111D1PWPR TZ425N08KOF UNR911AG0L
USX2024NU-01 V375A24C600BL VE-J34-IZ VLF12570T-7R1M8R0 XP161A02A1PR